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Communiqué 21

Foud

" EL CAMINO

IWORBEEHREER REA
vefukuoka DEVO

CR3W

1-07-HAL—-u

VC VELOCE

VC VELOCE

F=I UBUIF

VC VELOCE

code 33

TEAM ZERO UNO FRONTIER
Aki Rising Bicycle team
F=LT30T9F

UNIVERS

Rapha Cycling Club
CONQUISTA

ZRIEHF

Katasei Compagno

WOR BEEREER-HEA
EURO-WORKS Racing

SANIN Blitz

IO R BEERRER - BEA
UNIVERS(2Z7J1-J)
Development Team VC FUKUOKA
Team ZERO UNO FRONTIER
F—L U50T9F

YGR

WARBEEREER-BEA
2ERL-VVT

I¥VT T3

NEST nagasaki

F— LWL

voyAge cycling team

eNShare

F—LREW

IFVTT45Y

(281) BAREGEFRRER
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56:37

57:20
57:20
57:20
57:20
57:20
57:20
57:24
57:24
57:30
57:31
57:48
58:22
58:23
59:04
59:24
59:26
59:30
59:50
59:51
59:52
59:52
59:59
1:01:35
1:01:36
1:01:36
1:01:39
1:02:28
1:02:34
1:02:34
1:02:38
1:02:39
1:02:39
1:02:40
1:02:41
1:02:44
1:03:04

MAV/IC

Distance : 36.9 Km
HEAR 52 &
STEEAR : 49 £
StartTlme 9:38

_+TOP(M: S} e

0:42
0:42
0:42
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:46
0:46
0:52
0:54
1:10
1:44
1:46
2:26
2:47
2:48
2:52
313
3:13
3:14
3:15
3:21
4:57
4:58
4:58
5:02
5:50
5:56
5:56
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:06
6:27

1/2



@Jq‘HCF

oo 5 wm7E BEEFLYIYLINO—KL—2

2023%3H198(R)

217 | LBRPRFHLET19U>JI-R

[Result / A- M]

=LV
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F1E
IR .
e .

No.

EFE
528 1EM
535 WIE ¥
511 %8H BF
540 &k BE
510 1HR #£3#
517 {BE —&
538 & f&s%
551 B/l AA
527 it BERK
557 IEXR B
556 Ok E=
531 {FEE &9
530 &% 0E
504 BE EF
553 3EME HE
512 #R I
529 o H HE
536 {&H E=
541 uO %3
546 EHWH BA
552 /IZNER BE
LB RBEERFER
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Team UKYO Reve

Communiqué 21

 F-uE

Y's Road

TNGL-YVI R &
CONQUISTA

CR3W

Katasei Compagno
TNGL—YVI RS
UNIVERS

TNGL—YUI RS
TEAM ZERO UNO FRONTIER
rabbit street
rabbitstreet UBE

Team AXIS

F— LA
EERL-IVY
BREZZA-KAMIHAGI
BARZSEGREHRERS
GRUPPO ACQUA TAMA
URJLAA TBC
OUTDOORLIFE Racing
Aki Rising Bicycle team

(nf4) BHARBEEREHRPGER

A RS S HEEMESEERFSTRNERER N

1
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XE : BOK LN

MAV/IC

Distance : 36.9 Km

HEAL 524

JTEAS 49 &

StartTime: 9:38

Lap Ei& +TOP(M: s) WE

3  1:.05:00 8:23
3  1:.05:46 9:09
3 1:05:57 9:20
3 1.06:02 9:24
3 1:.06:03 9:25
3 1:.06:10 9:32
3 1.06:48 10:10
3  1:06:49 10:12
3 1:.06:50 10:12
3  1.07:26 10:49
3 1:10:46 14:08
3 1:10:50 14:12
2 48:53 -1 Lap
1 22:00 -2 Laps
-3 Laps
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